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1,232   1,927   2,483   2,900   3,595   4,290   4,985   5,680   6,375   7,070   7,765   8,460   9,155   9,850   10,545 11,240 11,935 12,630 13,325 14,020 14,715 15,410 16,105 16,800 

992     1,537   1,973   2,300   2,845   3,390   3,935   4,480   5,025   5,570   6,115   6,660   7,205   7,750   8,295   8,840   9,385   9,930   10,475 11,020 11,565 12,110 12,655 13,200 

952     1,472   1,888   2,200   2,720   3,240   3,760   4,280   4,800   5,320   5,840   6,360   6,880   7,400   7,920   8,440   8,960   9,480   10,000 10,520 11,040 11,560 12,080 12,600 

892     1,375   1,761   2,050   2,533   3,015   3,498   3,980   4,463   4,945   5,428   5,910   6,393   6,875   7,358   7,840   8,323   8,805   9,288   9,770   10,253 10,735 11,218 11,700 

872     1,342   1,718   2,000   2,470   2,940   3,410   3,880   4,350   4,820   5,290   5,760   6,230   6,700   7,170   7,640   8,110   8,580   9,050   9,520   9,990   10,460 10,930 11,400 

1,308   2,051   2,645   3,090   3,833   4,575   5,318   6,060   6,803   7,545   8,288   9,030   9,773   10,515 11,258 12,000 12,743 13,485 14,228 14,970 15,713 16,455 17,198 17,940 

1,068   1,661   2,135   2,490   3,083   3,675   4,268   4,860   5,453   6,045   6,638   7,230   7,823   8,415   9,008   9,600   10,193 10,785 11,378 11,970 12,563 13,155 13,748 14,340 

1,028   1,596   2,050   2,390   2,958   3,525   4,093   4,660   5,228   5,795   6,363   6,930   7,498   8,065   8,633   9,200   9,768   10,335 10,903 11,470 12,038 12,605 13,173 13,740 

968     1,498   1,922   2,240   2,770   3,300   3,830   4,360   4,890   5,420   5,950   6,480   7,010   7,540   8,070   8,600   9,130   9,660   10,190 10,720 11,250 11,780 12,310 12,840 

948     1,466   1,880   2,190   2,708   3,225   3,743   4,260   4,778   5,295   5,813   6,330   6,848   7,365   7,883   8,400   8,918   9,435   9,953   10,470 10,988 11,505 12,023 12,540 

1,308   2,051   2,645   3,090   3,833   4,575   5,318   6,060   6,803   7,545   8,288   9,030   9,773   10,515 11,258 12,000 12,743 13,485 14,228 14,970 15,713 16,455 17,198 17,940 

1,068   1,661   2,135   2,490   3,083   3,675   4,268   4,860   5,453   6,045   6,638   7,230   7,823   8,415   9,008   9,600   10,193 10,785 11,378 11,970 12,563 13,155 13,748 14,340 

1,028   1,596   2,050   2,390   2,958   3,525   4,093   4,660   5,228   5,795   6,363   6,930   7,498   8,065   8,633   9,200   9,768   10,335 10,903 11,470 12,038 12,605 13,173 13,740 

968     1,498   1,922   2,240   2,770   3,300   3,830   4,360   4,890   5,420   5,950   6,480   7,010   7,540   8,070   8,600   9,130   9,660   10,190 10,720 11,250 11,780 12,310 12,840 

948     1,466   1,880   2,190   2,708   3,225   3,743   4,260   4,778   5,295   5,813   6,330   6,848   7,365   7,883   8,400   8,918   9,435   9,953   10,470 10,988 11,505 12,023 12,540 

1,380   2,168   2,798   3,270   4,058   4,845   5,633   6,420   7,208   7,995   8,783   9,570   10,358 11,145 11,933 12,720 13,508 14,295 15,083 15,870 16,658 17,445 18,233 19,020 

1,140   1,778   2,288   2,670   3,308   3,945   4,583   5,220   5,858   6,495   7,133   7,770   8,408   9,045   9,683   10,320 10,958 11,595 12,233 12,870 13,508 14,145 14,783 15,420 

1,100   1,713   2,203   2,570   3,183   3,795   4,408   5,020   5,633   6,245   6,858   7,470   8,083   8,695   9,308   9,920   10,533 11,145 11,758 12,370 12,983 13,595 14,208 14,820 

1,040   1,615   2,075   2,420   2,995   3,570   4,145   4,720   5,295   5,870   6,445   7,020   7,595   8,170   8,745   9,320   9,895   10,470 11,045 11,620 12,195 12,770 13,345 13,920 

1,020   1,583   2,033   2,370   2,933   3,495   4,058   4,620   5,183   5,745   6,308   6,870   7,433   7,995   8,558   9,120   9,683   10,245 10,808 11,370 11,933 12,495 13,058 13,620 

※ All above prices are inclusive of registration fee.

※ Dormitory fee includes accommodation, meals (3 times daily), housekeeping.

※ Local Payment in pesos must be paid after arrival in Cebu. Please refer to list of local payment for further details.  

※ 2025 Peak season surcharge (40USD / week) : Jul 06. 2025 ~ Aug 30. 2025

※ 2026 Peak season surcharge (40USD / week) : Jul 05. 2026 ~ Aug 29. 2026
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PRICE LIST 2025 - Japan (USD)



59 Visa(N/A) 59 Visa 59 Visa(N/A) 59 Visa

1 7,800        4,500        -              500          500          500          300          2,000        1,200        -                -                17,300        17,300        

2 7,800        4,500        -              500          1,000        1,000        600          2,000        1,200        -                -                18,600        18,600        

3 7,800        4,500        -              500          1,500        1,500        900          2,000        1,200        -                -                19,900        19,900        

4 7,800        4,500        -              500          2,000        2,000        1,200        3,000        1,200        -                -                22,200        22,200        

5 7,800        4,500        -              500          2,500        2,500        1,500        3,000        1,200        5,130          -                28,630        23,500        

6 7,800        4,500        -              500          3,000        3,000        1,800        3,000        1,200        5,130          -                29,930        24,800        

7 7,800        4,500        -              500          3,500        3,500        2,100        3,000        1,200        5,130          -                31,230        26,100        

8 7,800        4,500        -              500          4,000        4,000        2,400        3,000        1,200        5,130          -                32,530        27,400        

9 7,800        4,500        4,000        500          4,500        4,500        2,700        5,000        1,200        11,530        6,400          46,230        41,100        

10 7,800        4,500        4,000        500          5,000        5,000        3,000        5,000        1,200        11,530        6,400          47,530        42,400        

11 7,800        4,500        4,000        500          5,500        5,500        3,300        5,000        1,200        11,530        6,400          48,830        43,700        

12 7,800        4,500        4,000        500          6,000        6,000        3,600        5,000        1,200        11,530        6,400          50,130        45,000        

13 7,800        4,500        4,000        500          6,500        6,500        3,900        5,000        1,200        15,960        10,830        55,860        50,730        

14 7,800        4,500        4,000        500          7,000        7,000        4,200        5,000        1,200        15,960        10,830        57,160        52,030        

15 7,800        4,500        4,000        500          7,500        7,500        4,500        5,000        1,200        15,960        10,830        58,460        53,330        

16 7,800        4,500        4,000        500          8,000        8,000        4,800        5,000        1,200        15,960        10,830        59,760        54,630        

17 7,800        4,500        4,000        500          8,500        8,500        5,100        5,000        1,200        20,390        15,260        65,490        60,360        

18 7,800        4,500        4,000        500          9,000        9,000        5,400        5,000        1,200        20,390        15,260        66,790        61,660        

19 7,800        4,500        4,000        500          9,500        9,500        5,700        5,000        1,200        20,390        15,260        68,090        62,960        

20 7,800        4,500        4,000        500          10,000      10,000      6,000        5,000        1,200        20,390        15,260        69,390        64,260        

21 7,800        4,500        4,000        500          10,500      10,500      6,300        5,000        1,200        24,820        19,690        75,120        69,990        

22 7,800        4,500        4,000        500          11,000      11,000      6,600        5,000        1,200        24,820        19,690        76,420        71,290        

23 7,800        4,500        4,000        500          11,500      11,500      6,900        5,000        1,200        24,820        19,690        77,720        72,590        

24 7,800        4,500        4,000        500          12,000      12,000      7,200        5,000        1,200        24,820        19,690        79,020        73,890        

* Local fees must be paid at the front desk in the lobby on the first day of the course.

* The payment of official Goverment fees (Visa extension fee, ACR I-card application fee, SSP, etc.) must be paid in Cebu and subject to change without prior notice.

* The SSP is valid until the end of the class period. If you want to extend the class period, you will need to reissue the SSP. (SSP E-CARD is valid for 1year.)

* Electricity charge : If you use over 15kw of electricity per week, extra fee will be charged P20 per 1kw.

* Deposit : Any extra charges incurred will be deducted from the deposit. Eg. extra electricity charge, property damage fee, etc.

* All students have to check out until 12 pm on Saturday in the last week of the course. (Check in date is available on Saturday or Sunday)
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DORMITORY LOCAL FEE 2025.07.01~ (PESO)


